149
gunt
148
RT 578 Control of 4 Variables from Process Engineering
1 collecting tank,  2 heater,  3 pump,  4 expansion vessel,  5 control valve,  6 flow rate
sensor,  7 switch cabinet,  8 heat exchanger,  9 heating circuit pump,  10 graduated
tank
1 collecting tank,  2 pump,  3 control valve,  4 expansion vessel,  5 heater,  6 heating

Controlled System Module: Level Controlled System Module: Flow
Controlled System Module: TemperatureControlled System Module: Pressure
RT 450 RT 450
RT 450RT 450
Process Automation Training System: Base Module Process Automation Training System: Base Module
Process Automation Training System: Base ModuleProcess Automation Training System: Base Module
Continuous Controller Module Continuous Controller Module
Continuous Controller ModuleContinuous Controller Module
Switching Controller Module Switching Controller Module
Switching Controller ModuleSwitching Controller Module
Reglermodul, schaltend Reglermodul, schaltend
Reglermodul, schaltend
Reglermodul, schaltend Reglermodul, schaltend
Reglermodul, schaltendReglermodul, schaltend
RT 450.21 RT 450.21
RT 450.21RT 450.20
RT 450.24 RT 450.24
RT 450.24RT 450.23
Control Valve, Pneumatically Driven, Kvs 1,0 Control Valve, Pneumatically Driven, Kvs 1,0
Control Valve, Pneumatically Driven, Kvs 1,0Control Valve, Pneumatically Driven, Kvs 0,4
Control Valve, Electrically Driven, Kvs 1,0 Control Valve, Electrically Driven, Kvs 1,0
Control Valve, Electrically Driven, Kvs 1,0Control Valve, Electrically Driven, Kvs 0,4
RT 450.35 RT 450.34
RT 450.36RT 450.30
Level Sensor: Capacitive Flow Rate Sensor: Electromagnetic
Temperature Sensor Pt100Pressure Sensor, 0...6bar
RT 450.32 RT 450.33
RT 450.37
Pressure Sensor, 0...100mbar Orifice with Differential Pressure Sensor
Thermocouple (K) with Head Transmitter
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORY
RT 450.14 Software for Controller Configuration
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
RT 450.12 Chart Recorder Module
RT 450.13 Digital Display
RT 450.40 Visualisation Software
RT 450.41 Profibus DP Module for Controller
RT 450.43 Profibus DP Module for PLC
ALTERNATIVELY ALTERNATIVELY
ALTERNATIVELY
ALTERNATIVELY
Reglermodul, schaltend Reglermodul, schaltend
Reglermodul, schaltendReglermodul, schaltend
Reglermodul, schaltend Reglermodul, schaltend
Reglermodul, schaltendReglermodul, schaltend
RT 450.42 RT 450.42
RT 450.42RT 450.42
RT 450.42 RT 450.42
RT 450.42RT 450.42
 PLC Module with Software  PLC Module with Software
 PLC Module with Software PLC Module with Software
 PLC Module with Software  PLC Module with Software
 PLC Module with Software PLC Module with Software
ALTERNATIVELY ALTERNATIVELY
ALTERNATIVELYALTERNATIVELY
ALTERNATIVELY ALTERNATIVELY
ALTERNATIVELYALTERNATIVELY
RT 450.10 RT 450.10
RT 450.10RT 450.10
RT 450.11 RT 450.11
RT 450.11RT 450.11
339338
RT 450.02 Controlled System Module: Flow
* Main element in constructing a flow control loop
Technical Description